

GPCOG						
2020 Paving Bids Received for Cape Elizabeth						
			Dayton Sand & Gravel		Glidden Excavating & Paving*	
Item	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Bid Unit Price	Total Extended Price	Bid Unit Price	Total Extended Price
Surface Mix						
9.5 mm Surface Mix	2,500	tons	\$ 84.00	\$ 210,000	\$ 97.25	\$ 243,125
Misc.						
Hand Work	15-20	tons	\$ 145.00	\$ 2,900	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,800
Butt Joints	75-100	square yards	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,600	\$ 15.50	\$ 1,550
Tack Coat		gallons	\$ 8.00	\$ -	\$ 3.50	\$ -
Reflective Centerline Delineators (Installed)		each	no charge		\$ 1.00	\$ -
Total Extended Price**			\$	214,500	\$	247,475

*Glidden's bid applies the MDOT price escalator to surface mix

** DSG included pricing for hand work and butt joints at 20 tons and 100 square yards, respectively; for comparison purposes, the same quantities were added to Glidden's price

GPCOG

2020 Paving Bids Received for Town of Falmouth

Item	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Glidden Excavating & Paving*		All States Asphalt		P&B Paving		Crooker Construction	
			Bid Unit Price	Total Extended Price	Bid Unit Price	Total Extended Price	Bid Unit Price	Total Extended Price	Bid Unit Price	Total Extended Price
Surface Mix										
9.5 mm Surface Mix	2,200	tons	\$ 79.82	\$ 175,604.00	\$ 73.50	\$ 161,700.00	\$ 88.46	\$ 194,612.00	\$ 85.75	\$ 188,650.00
12.5 mm Surface Mix	1,216	tons	\$ 73.29	\$ 89,120.64	\$ 75.00	\$ 91,200.00	\$ 88.46	\$ 107,567.36	\$ 75.28	\$ 91,540.48
Shim	1,500	tons	\$ 87.28	\$ 130,920.00	\$ 75.10	\$ 112,650.00	\$ 88.46	\$ 132,690.00	\$ 87.75	\$ 131,625.00
Misc.										
Hand Work	94	tons	\$ 116.15	\$ 10,918.10	\$ 160.00	\$ 15,040.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 14,100.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 16,450.00
Butt Joints	1,022	square yards	\$ 12.12	\$ 12,386.64	\$ 12.00	\$ 12,264.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 15,330.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 18,396.00
Tack Coat	2,459	gallons	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,377.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 12,295.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 18,442.50	\$ 7.25	\$ 17,827.75
Sweeping	12	hours	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,680.00	included		\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00
Reflective Centerline Delineators (Installed)		each			included		included			
Total Extended Price			\$	428,126.38	\$	406,829.00	\$	482,741.86	\$	466,889.23

*Glidden's bid applies the MDOT price escalator to surface mix

GPCOG

2020 Paving Bids Received for Town of York

Item	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Bid Unit Price	Total Extended Price	Bid Unit Price	Total Extended Price	Bid Unit Price	Total Extended Price
Milling and Reclaim								
Full Depth Reclaim, 2 passes, no soil cement	2200	square yards						
Binder Course								
19 mm Binder Course	2500	tons						
Surface Mix								
9.5 mm Surface Mix	5000	tons						
Shim	1500	tons						
Misc.								
Hand Work	500	tons						
Butt Joints	500	square yards						
Tack Coat		gallons						
Sweeping		hours						
Total Extended Price			\$	-	\$	-	\$	-

No bids were received